

RYLA USE ONLY				
Nm				
Dc	ΡΜΙΧΟΟ			
CI				
Cq				
	OR DC AL			

2023

Rotary Youth Leadership Awards

Communication, Photo and Video Release Form

Event: Rotary International District 7450 Rotary Youth and Leadership Awards Conference February 3-5, 2023

Permission to Use Photograph

I hereby give my consent for Rotary International, Rotary District 7450 Inc. and all of its affiliated member Rotary and Rotaract Clubs to use images and videos of my likeness in its publications, including its website, and through any digital based social media sites including but not limited to YouTube, Facebook and Twitter. I release them from any expectation of confidentiality for the undersigned minor children and myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the children listed below.

I grant to Rotary International, Rotary District 7450 Inc. and all of its affiliated member Rotary and Rotaract Clubs the right to take photographs or videos of me, and my family in connection with the above-identified event. I authorize Rotary International, its assigns and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and/or electronically.

I agree that Rotary International, Rotary District 7450 Inc. and all of it's affiliated member Rotary and Rotaract Clubs may use such photographs or videos of me with or without my name and for any lawful purpose, including for example such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and Web content.

Permission to Communicate

Additionally, I hereby give my consent for representatives of Rotary and/or the Rotary Youth Leadership Awards Committee to communicate directly with the participating student through phone numbers, and/or email addresses provided, on matters relating to their participation in the Rotary Youth Leadership Awards event.

I have read and understand the above:

Student's Name (printed):			
Address:			
City, State		Zip:	
Student's Signature:	×	Date:	
Parent/Guardian's Signature:	×	Date:	